32°F TO 104°F
OPERATING TEMPVOLTAGE
EXTERNAL DRIVER
2 WIRE IS 120V ONLY
120/277V
PWR FACTOR/THD
<20%
THD

The Lutron logo, EcoSystem, and Lutron are trademarks or registered trademarks of Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., in the U.S. and/or other countries.
LUTRON, 0 -10V, LVD RETROFIT KITS
PART NUMBER BUILDER
PRODUCTMFR SIZE/LM # OF LAMPS COLOR DIMMING (DD)
830 = 3000K
835 = 3500K
840 = 4000K
 E5 =   ECO SYSTEM 5
DIMS DOWN TO 5%
 2W =    2 WIRE (120V ONLY)
DIMS DOWN TO 1%
 3W =   3 WIRE
DIMS DOWN TO 1%
 10V=  0-10V DIMMING
DIMS DOWN TO 10%
 LVD =   LINE VOLTAGE DIMMING
(13W & 20W DIMS DOWN TO 2%;
42W & 55W DIMS DOWN TO 3.5%)
CASE (C) GEN
K = SQUARE W/STUDS
KN = SQUARE W/O
STUDS
M = LINEAR
1L
2L
3L
4L
2FT
3FT
4FT
T8LO
T8HO
T8
T5
T5HO
BARLO
BAR
BARHO
ORDERING EXAMPLE RP-T5-2FT-1L-830-E5-K-G2
2.5K
5K
PLL (BIAX)
G24Q
126V
132V
142V
126H
132H
226H
242H
ORDERING GUIDE (USE PART NUMBER BUILDER ABOVE TO COMPLETE PART NUMBER)
RP-BAR-2FT-1L-8XX-DD-C-G2
RP-BAR-2FT-2L-8XX-DD-C-G2